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Incat Hull 063 was designed and built for
private use, the boat offers exceptional

comfort, safety and reliability.

Incat, renowned for its proven reliable
shipbuilding expertise has produced a range
of small craft variants to suit commercial,

recreoﬁonal users.

The vessel is ideally suited for personal
recreational use or the Charter and Leisure

industry.

Hull 063

17m Catamaran

HULL 063

PROFILE

General Particulars
LOA

(WL

Beam

Hull Beam

Frame Spacing

Speed

Berthing

16.50m
13.89m
6.00m
1.54m
0.60m
40 Knots
8 Persons

Details provided are based on original design and certification.
For information on Incat representatives in your region contact head office

18 BENDER DRIVE DERWENT PARK HOBART TASMANIA 7009 AUSTRALIA P: +61 (0) 3 6271 1333 F: +61 (0) 3 6273 0932 E: INCAT@RINCAT.COM.AU



