

Hull 063 17m Catamaran

Incat Hull 063 was designed and built for private use, the boat offers exceptional comfort, safety and reliability.

Incat, renowned for its proven reliable shipbuilding expertise has produced a range of small craft variants to suit commercial, recreational users.

The vessel is ideally suited for personal recreational use or the Charter and Leisure industry.







General Particulars

IOA	16.50m
LVVL	13.89m
Beam	6.00m
Hull Beam	1.54m
Frame Spacing	0.60m
Speed	40 Knots
Berthing	8 Person



